
LORD DERAMORE’S PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2019-2020 

 
Term School Closes at 15.15 on: School Re-Opens at 08.50 on: 
   
Autumn Term: begins  Tuesday 3 September 2019 

Autumn Term: Half Term Thursday 24 October Monday 4 November  

End of Term Friday 20 December Tuesday 7 January 2020 

Spring Term: Half Term Friday 14 February Monday 24 February 

End of Spring Term Friday 3 April Monday 20 April 

May Day Thursday 7 May Monday 11 May 

Summer Term: Half Term Friday 22 May Monday 1 June 

End of Summer Term Friday 17 July  

 
Please note that the school will open and close at the usual times for all term sessions as detailed in the 
school prospectus and your child’s planner – for clarification: school opens at 08.40 each morning and 
closes at 15.15 each afternoon. 

 

Teacher training days for academic year 2019-2020 will be: 

Monday 2 September 2019, Friday 25 October 2019 

Monday 6 January 2020, Friday 19 June 2020, Monday 20 July 2020 
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